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North of England TRACKSFIELD"
Northern Track Field League h
Div 2W Match 2 - Wavertree 8 _E’ 2 26 May 2012 _E’
Pet € = < Perf =
Women's 100m A Wind= -1.2 Women's 100m B Wind= -0.8
1 1 Lucy Mansfield Blackpool Wyre and 12.5 ] 1 11 Katy Wyper Blackpool Wyre and 13.0
2 5 Alice McMahon West Cheshire AC 12.5 ] 2 55 Laura Tirley West Cheshire AC 13.1
3 6 Becky McLinden Wirral AC 12.9 ] 3 66 Sophie Money Wirral AC 13.2
4 3 Aimee Hall Liverpool Pembroke 13.3 4 44 Shelby Jack St Helens Sutton AC 14.2
5 4 Heather Drillingcourt St Helens Sutton AC ~ 13.8 5 22 Shannon O'Rourke Liverpool Harriers & 14.7
6 2 Jessica Corrie Taylor  Liverpool Harriers & 14.7 6 33 Hannah Roberts Liverpool Pembroke 14.8
7 7
8 8
Women's 200m A Wind= -1.2 Women's 200m B Wind= -3.0
1 1 Lucy Mansfield Blackpool Wyre and ~ 25.3 ] 1 11 Katy Wyper Blackpool Wyre and 26.4
2 5 Alice McMahon West Cheshire AC 25.5 ] 2 55 Shona Valentine West Cheshire AC 26.4
3 2 Laura Shanley Liverpool Harriers & 25.7 ] 3 66 Sophie Money Wirral AC 271
4 6 Becky McLinden Wirral AC 25.9 4] 4 44 Bethany Baxter St Helens Sutton AC 27.8
5 4 Rachel Woosey St Helens Sutton AC 27.9 5 22 Jessica Corrie Taylor  Liverpool Harriers & 30.4
6 3 Hannah Roberts Liverpool Pembroke  32.6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 400m A Women's 400m B
1 2 Laura Shanley Liverpool Harriers & 57.0 ] 1 11 Megan Healy Blackpool Wyre and 62.2
2 5 AliBurkett West Cheshire AC 63.1 M 2 44 Rachel Woosey St Helens Sutton AC 64.6
3 4 Katie Bowers-Folan St Helens Sutton AC  64.5 3 22 Isabel Perez Liverpool Harriers & 65.1
4 6 Amanda Murphy Wirral AC 72.6 4 55 Bryony Potter West Cheshire AC 65.4
5 5 66 - Wirral AC 70.1
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 800m A Women's 800m B
1 2 Bethan Flynn Liverpool Harriers &~ 2.22.7 1 22 Laura Bernard Liverpool Harriers & =~ 2.26.5
2 1 Lauren Gowland Blackpool Wyre and ~ 2.27.3 2 44 Gemma Connolly St Helens Sutton AC~ 2.27.3
3 4 Katie Bowers-Folan St Helens Sutton AC ~ 2.31.1 3 55 Sophie Percival West Cheshire AC 2.594
4 3 AbbiKelly Liverpool Pembroke  2.42.7 4
5 5 Jane Phillips West Cheshire AC 2483 5
6 6 Celina Hackett Wirral AC 2.58.3 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 1500m A Women's 1500m B
1 2 Katherine Walker Liverpool Harriers &  4.54.4 122 Olivia Perez Liverpool Harriers & . 5.06.0
2 4 Gemma Connolly St Helens Sutton AC ~ 4.58.0 2 44 Rachel McGoldrick St Helens Sutton AC 5234
3 1 Lauren Gowland Blackpool Wyre and ~ 5.01.5 3 66 Aimee Bartlett Wirral AC 5409
4 3 Kirtsy Longley Liverpool Pembroke  5.17.0 4
5 6 Sarah Koarney Wirral AC 5.25.7 5
6 5 Lisa Davies West Cheshire AC 6.02.3 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 3000m A Women's 3000m B
1 4 Gemma Connolly St Helens Sutton AC  10.32.6 1 66 Aimee Bartlett Wirral AC 11.52.0
2 6 Sarah Koarney Wirral AC 11.074 2 44 Julia Eccelston St Helens Sutton AC  12.42.6
3 22 Rebecca Donohue Liverpool Harriers &  11.43.3 3
4 1 Carolyn Robins Blackpool Wyre and  12.11.5 4
5 5 Lisa Davies West Cheshire AC 13.01.0 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

NoEAA_Match 2 2012.xIs/ResultsF/Page 1 of 5

AW

[NENEN



Div 2W Match 2 - Wavertree

Women's 400m Hurdles A

Northern

1
2
3

0 N oA

Women's 100m Hurdles A

2 Erin Stewart
6 Laura McGoldrick
5 Danielle Erskine

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

5 Victoria Anderson

Women's Hammer A

0N O~ WN =

5 Jenni Potter

1 Chloe Needham
44 Kathryn Summer
3 Rachel Hutchinson

Women's Discus A

00N O~ WN =

5 Nicola Gore

1 Chloe Needham
4 Patricia Spark
33 Lucy Wroblewski
22 Katherine Walker
6 Julie Money

Women's Javelin A

0N O~ WN =

5 Sophie Percival
3 Lucy Wroblewski
4 Emma McClatchy
6 Julie Money

1 Claire Irons

_

Women's Shot Putt A

0N O~ WN =

55 Kelly Baker
3 Ruth Doran
4 Patricia Spark
6 Julie Money
1 Claire Irons
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Liverpool Harriers &
Wirral AC
West Cheshire AC

Wind=
West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC

Blackpool Wyre and
St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Pembroke

West Cheshire AC
Blackpool Wyre and
St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Pembroke
Liverpool Harriers &
Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC
Liverpool Pembroke
St Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

Blackpool Wyre and

West Cheshire AC
Liverpool Pembroke
St Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

Blackpool Wyre and

Perf

70.7
76.1
76.6

-0.7

16.7
18.9

37.67
37.36
35.97
35.21

35.71
24.54
21.43
20.00
16.70
16.20

28.63
25.42
23.42
16.62
11.47

10.18
10.14
8.63
7.25
4.87
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26 May 2012

Women's 400m Hurdles B

Women's 100m Hurdles B

55 Danielle Erskine

Women's Hammer B

4 Patricia Spark
33 Ruth Doran
55 Nicola Gore
11 Claire Irons

Women's Discus B

55 Kelly Baker
44 Lucy Croft
2 Hannah Burgon
11 Claire Irons
66 Amanda Murphy

Women's Javelin B

55 Nicola Gore
44 Bethany Baxter

Women's Shot Putt B

44 Bethany Baxter
33 Rachel Hutchinson
11 Tanya Wright
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TRACKGSFIELD,

1=

Wind=
West Cheshire AC

St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Pembroke
West Cheshire AC

Blackpool Wyre and

West Cheshire AC
St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers &
Blackpool Wyre and
Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC
St Helens Sutton AC

St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Pembroke
Blackpool Wyre and

Perf

35.60
29.37
22.74
20.73

31.34
19.33
11.93
11.55
10.33

23.05
21.25

8.36
7.63
4.84

Wind
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Northern

Div 2W Match 2 - Wavertree

Women's Long Jump A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

55 Olivia Montez-Brown
1 Josetto Green

22 Kristine Reinhold

33 Kate Doran

4 Heather Drillingcourt
6 Celina Hackett

Women's Triple Jump A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

55 Olivia Montez-Brown
1 Josetto Green
6 Celina Hackett
4 Heather Drillingcourt

Women's High Jump A

1=
1

[e22&) BN - R OV ]

3 Amelia McLaughlin
Victoria Anderson
Eimgar Corr
Kristine Reinhold
Emma McClatchy
Josetto Green

- AN O O

Women's Pole Vault A

1 Loryn McCrudden

West Cheshire AC
Blackpool Wyre and
Liverpool Harriers &
Liverpool Pembroke
St Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC
Blackpool Wyre and
Wirral AC

St Helens Sutton AC

Liverpool Pembroke
West Cheshire AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers &
St Helens Sutton AC
Blackpool Wyre and

Blackpool Wyre and
Liverpool Harriers &
St Helens Sutton AC
West Cheshire AC

Laura McGoldrick

Heather Drillingcourt
Laura McGoldrick

2 22 lIsabel Perez

3 4 Emma McClatchy

4 5 Nicola Gore

Women's 4x100m Relay

1 5 West Cheshire AC Alice McMahon
2 1 Blackpool Wyre and FyltJosetto Green
3 6 Wirral AC

4 4 StHelens Sutton AC  Shelby Jack

5 3 Liverpool Pembroke anc Aimee Hall

6 2 Liverpool Harriers & AC Isabel Perez
7

8
Women's 4x400m Relay

1 1 Blackpool Wyre and FylcLauren Gowland
2 2 Liverpool Harriers & AC Laura Bernard
3 5 West Cheshire AC Ali Burkett

4 4 StHelens Sutton AC

5 6 Wirral AC

6

7

8
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Perf

5.41
4.90
4.76
4.62
4.47
4.30

[NENEN

11.19 ]
11.11 ]
9.47
9.44

1.68
1.68
1.50
1.45
1.40
1.30

[NENEN

2.70
2.50
2.30
1.80

[NENEN

Shona Valentine
Lucy Mansfield
Becky McLinden
Heather Drillingcourt
Amelia McLaughlin
Jessica Corrie Taylor

Laura Gillhespy
Rebecca Donohue
Bryony Potter
Katie Bowers-Folan
Sophie Money

TRACKRFIELD'
h
26 May 2012 2
ay £
Perf =
Women's Long Jump B
1 5 Danielle Erskine West Cheshire AC 5.32
2 2 Shannon O'Rourke Liverpool Harriers & 4.32
3 66 Jane Napier Wirral AC 4.20
4 3 Amelia McLaughlin Liverpool Pembroke 4.16
5 44 Tricia Spark St Helens Sutton AC 2.96
6
7
8
Women's Triple Jump B
1 5 Emily Clarke West Cheshire AC 10.70
2 44 Amy Hughes St Helens Sutton AC 9.31
3 66 Jane Napier Wirral AC 8.64
4
5
6
7
8
Women's High Jump B
1 33 Kate Doran Liverpool Pembroke 1.55
2 55 Olivia Montez-Brown  West Cheshire AC 1.50
3 44 Amy Hughes St Helens Sutton AC 1.30
Women's Pole Vault B
1 11 Tanya Wright Blackpool Wyre and 2.10
2 2 Hannah Burgon Liverpool Harriers & 1.90
Laura Tirley Bryony Potter 50.9
Megan Healy Katy Wyper 51.1
Julie Money Sophie Money 52.4
Katie Bowers-Folan Bethany Baxter 53.7
Hannah Roberts Kate Doran 55.0
Shannon O'Rourke Laura Shanley 55.4
Megan Healy Katy Wyper 4.14.9
Katherine Walker Laura Shanley 4.18.4
Emma Johnson Danielle Erskine 4.26.6
Rachel McGoldrick Rachel Woosey 4.30.1
Becky McLinden Julie Money 4.34.3
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Northern

Div 2W Match 2 - Wavertree

Women's 100m Non Scoring

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Julie Money
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Wind=

Perf
-0.8
13.9

North of England TRACKSFIELD"
Track Field League h
5 o °
o £ = 26 May 2012 £
g = < v Perf =
Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind=

0N O~ WN =
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Northern

Div 2W Match 2 - Wavertree

Womens 1500m Steeplechase

00N O~ WN =
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